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Kierowca
38 Krzyczmanik Sebastian
47 Malczewski Piotr
43 Wichtacz Adrian
39 Podotowski Mariusz
36 Majchrzak Piotr
37 Jaworski tukasz
45 Tomaszewski Damian
24 Stawinski Krzysztof
16 Zarebski Radostaw
17 Junde Tomasz
20 Nowacki Piotr
23 Lesiak Dominik
44 Drapikowski Damian
22 Kubielski Hubert
26 Szmyt Sebastian
4 Dybata Grzegorz
21 Spikowski tukasz
6 Kotodziejczak Marcin
8 Kubacki Pawet
25 Kolinski Piotr
10 Lesiak Mariusz
11 Wronski Robert
12 Sptawski tukasz
1 Gtadkiewicz Michat
42 Kietbaska Wojciech
30 Andrzejewski Adrian
5 Konarzewski tukasz
32 Wtodarczyk Agnieszka
28 Mokras Mariusz
29 Matuszewski Szymon
31 Falczewski Krzysztof
18 Ptoszaj Tomasz
2 Andrzejewski Damian
3 Schabowicz Hubert
7 Peczka Michat
27 Florczak Kamil
46 Jankowski Marcin
9 Niewiadomski Piotr
19 Grabiszewski Michat
35 Gatka tukasz
33 Ignaczak Marek

Pilot

Stefanski Piotr
Kowalski Bartosz
Jaworski tukasz
Sobolczyk Jakub
Btazinski Krzysztof
Grzywacz Konrad
Kotodziejczak Marcin
Cieslak Tomasz
Kaczalski Mateusz
Baranska Katarzyna
Dubilas Waldemar
Wijata Sylwia
Drapikowski Sylwester
Brzezowski Marcin
Sptawski tukasz
Lewandowska Sylwia
Junde Tomasz
Gtadkiewicz Michat
Kotakowski Jakub
Spikowski Mateusz
Z6rawski Piotr
Kotodziejek Kamil
Sptawska Katarzyna
Piorun Natalia
Nowak Ewa

Olejarz Marcin
Kociotczyk Konrad
Florkowski Waldemar
Romanowicz Tomasz
Stojek Krzysztof
Falczewska Dorota
Ptoszaj Robert
Krawczyk Stawomir
Bracki tukasz
Kulesza Mikoftaj
Truchanowicz Piotr
Jankowski Konrad
Niewiadomska Maria
Wisniewski Mariusz
Cieslak Joanna
Wychowaniec Michat

Samochdéd klasa
BMW
Mitsubishi Lancer
Nissan GT-R
BMW 328i
BMW E30
BMW E36
Audi

Honda

Citroen
Daewoo Lanos
BMW

Honda
Mitsubishi Lancer
Honda CRX
Honda

Suzuki Swift
Honda
Renault Clio
Nissan Micra
Honda

Nissan

Fiat

Daihatsu

Fiat SC

Toyota Celica
BMW

Toyota

Opel Astra
Renault Clio Sport
BMW

Opel Astra
Daewoo Lanos
Suzuki Swift
Fiat SC

Fiat CC

Honda

Audi 80

KIA Picanto
Mitsubishi Colt
Seat Ibiza

Fiat 125P

czas | przej kara | przej czas Il

4 104,04 5,00
5 108,40 0,00
5 108,90 0,00
4 108,48 0,00
4 110,14 0,00
4 111,36 0,00
5 111,60 0,00
3 114,26 0,00
3 114,03 0,00
3 114,83 0,00
3 114,02 0,00
3 121,18 0,00
5 122,64 0,00
3 118,29 0,00
3 119,16 0,00
2 117,96 0,00
3 118,14 0,00
2 119,09 0,00
2 121,31 0,00
3 120,04 0,00
2 121,75 0,00
2 120,23 0,00
2 120,97 0,00
1 121,39 0,00
5 113,06 0,00
4 128,31 0,00
2 120,38 0,00
4 124,13 0,00
4 127,28 5,00
4 119,88 0,00
4 123,18 0,00
3 125,72 0,00
1 132,84 0,00
1 127,92 0,00
2 133,78 0,00
3 0,00
5 0,00
2 144,66 0,00
3 133,46 0,00
4 0,00
4

kara Il
104,87 0,00
106,90 0,00
107,01 0,00
107,50 0,00
108,43 0,00
110,49 0,00
111,85 0,00
112,63 0,00
113,31 0,00
113,12 0,00
113,57 [ IEI60
113,09 0,00
110,65 0,00
116,27 0,00
116,09 0,00
116,95 0,00
117,70 0,00
119,36 0,00
117,74 0,00
118,37 0,00
117,57 0,00
120,56 0,00
119,31 0,00
119,47 0,00
115,07 0,00
118,22 0,00
122,01 0,00
122,05 0,00
118,85 0,00
120,28 0,00
129,34 0,00
125,03 0,00
121,11 0,00
125,67 0,00
129,11 0,00
112,59 0,00
117,36 0,00
126,48 0,00
133,58 0,00
123,67 0,00
124,13 0,00

czas Il kara Ill
104,19 0,00
105,46 0,00
106,60 0,00
109,05 0,00
109,30 0,00
109,73 0,00
111,04 0,00
112,76 0,00
112,74 0,00
112,70 0,00
113,39 [ IEIG0
111,89 0,00
111,83 5,00
116,23 0,00
116,23 0,00
118,10 0,00
118,04 0,00
118,31 0,00
117,93 0,00
119,51 0,00
118,83 0,00
119,47 0,00
120,04 0,00
119,74 0,00
128,38 5,00
115,64 0,00
120,32 0,00
120,09 0,00
118,78 0,00
130,88 0,00
121,92 0,00
123,70 0,00
121,67 0,00
124,80 0,00
128,49 0,00
111,78 0,00
116,16 0,00
125,55 0,00
132,42 0,00
120,00 0,00
124,42 0,00

generalka + kary
318,10
320,76
322,51
325,03
327,87
331,58
334,49
339,65
340,08
340,65
344,98
346,16
350,12
350,79
351,48
353,01
353,88
356,76
356,98
357,92
358,15
360,26
360,32
360,60
361,51
362,17
362,71
366,27
369,91
371,04
374,44
374,45
375,62
378,39
391,38
395,40
396,12
396,69
399,46
399,73
409,61



42 14 Derling Mateusz Stubik Monika Honda 2 176,94 o,00 SRS 0,00 [NE20/78| 0,00 473,15

43 41 Stojek Krzysztof Matuszewski Szymon Subaru Impreza 5 114,94 0,00 108,39 0,00 974,27 0,00 1197,60



